
Sarasota Bay Yachting Association 

2015 –2016 Roster 

Voting Representatives For Member Organizations 

 
 Bayshore Gardens Yacht Club           

 Vicken Kasprian (Treasurer)  Robert Hindle  

sbya@tecdiv.com   rhindle1@verizon.net 

 

 Bird Key Yacht Club            

 Dave Powell (Secretary)  Bill Jacobs 

davidspowell@hotmail.com  wrjacobs09@gmail.com 

 

 Bradenton Yacht Club            

Tom Grubb    Bob Enberg 

thomas.grubb@gmail.com  enbergs@gmail.com 

 Sarasota Sailing Squadron            

 Peter Robinson (Chair)  Mike Halliday   

peterrobinson3@me.com  flymike@fayor.com 

 

 Sarasota Yacht Club             

 Rick Gress    Holly Stevens 

mogress@aol.com   holly.stevens@sarasotayachtclub.org 

 

 Venice Sailing Squadron               

John Lynch    Norm Sooy 

venicesailor@comcast.net  sooy1618@comcast.net 

 

 Venice Yacht Club               

Bill Gately    Shaun Graser    

wgately237@aol.com   sdgraser1@verizon.net 
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